VMEA - District VI
Calendar
2022-2023


	Date
	Event
	Location and Host

	Saturday, September 17, 2022
10:00 AM
	District Meeting
	Patrick Henry High School, Roanoke, VA
Brandon Mock (bmmock91@gmail.com)
Darren Goad (dgoad@rcps.org) 


	
	
	

	Friday, October 7, 2022
	Online & Postmark deadline for All-District Auditions
	See Below

	
September 29-
October 6,  2022
	
Honor’s Choir Auditions- 12th Grade Students only

	
Auditions submitted via OpusEvent
Hosts: My-Van Nguyen (myvan.nguyen@lcps.org) and 
Jordan Markwood 
(Jordan.Markwood@lcps.org) 
See www.vmea.com for more details


	November 5, 2022
	All-District Choir Auditions
High and Middle School
	Site: William Byrd Middle School
Matt Bartley (mbartley@rcps.us)

MS Audition Host: Bradley Stump
(bstump@rcps.us)
HS Audition Host: Andrew Miller (Samiller@rcps.us)
HS & MS Finance Chair: Terry Haynie
(thaynie@rcps.us) 


	
	
	

	November 17-19, 2022
	VMEA Conference and
Honors Choir
	The Marriott and Sheraton, Richmond, VA

VA Honors Choir: Joe Eveler, Stafford HS
(evelerja@staffordschools.net) 


	
	
	

	Friday, January 13, 2023
	High School ADC Registration,  All-VA Audition Registration, T shirts order
	See Below

	
February 10-11, 2023
	
High School All-District Choir
	
Cave Spring High School
Finance Chair: Mandi Steele (msteele@mcps.org) 
Site Host: Bradley Stump (bstump@rcps.us)
 





	February 10, 2023
	High School All-State Choir Auditions
	Host: Tim Woolwine (timothywoolwine@mcps.org ) 


	February 10, 2023
	District Performance Assessment Paperwork & Checks Postmarked
	See Below

	
	
	

	March 4, 2023
	Middle School All-District Choir
	Liberty Christian Academy
Host: Nadine Breen (nbreen@liberty.edu) 

	
	
	

	March 18, 2023
	District Performance Assessment
	University of Lynchburg
Jeremy Craft &
Hattie Elder (hattie.elder@bedford.k12.va.us) 

	
	
	

	April 27-29, 2023
	All-State Choir
(Registration Information Organized at State Level)
	Richmond, VA
Corbin Pinto (Corbin.Pinto@vbschools.com)
Dana Van Slyke (DHVanslyke@fcps.edu) 


	
	
	

	 
	Darren Goad, District Representative
Radford High School & Dalton Intermediate School
(540) 267-3289
dgoad@rcps.org
	

	

	




